
Parkway Christian School
2023-2024

School Calendar
*All dates/times are subject to change.

Monday August 7 Teachers Report
Monday – Friday August 7-11 Teacher Planning
Thursday August 10 Mandatory MS Orientation for ALL Middle School Parents Only: 7PM

Elementary Meet Your Teacher Schedule
Friday August 11 9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m. 1st and 2nd Grades

9:45 a.m. - 10:15 a.m. K and 4th Grades
10:30 a.m. - 11:00 a.m. KP, 3rd and 5th Grades

Quarter One
Monday August 14 School Year Starts - All Elementary (KP-5th) and 6th Grade only

(No 7th/8th grades)
Tuesday August 15 All Elementary (KP-5th) and 7th and 8th Grades only (No 6th grade)

Wednesday - Friday August 16-18 All Elementary and Middle School (KP-8th grades)
Monday – Friday August 14-18 Kindergarten Prep. / Kindergarten½ days 8:20 a.m.-12:15 p.m.
Monday September 4 No School – Labor Day
Friday October 13 No School – Teacher Planning

Quarter Two
Monday October 16 New Quarter Begins
Thursday October 19 Report Cards
Friday November 3 No School – Teacher Planning Day
Friday November 10 No School – Veterans Day Observed
Monday – Friday November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break
Friday - Monday December 15 & 18 Middle School Midterms

6th - 8th grades dismissal 11:30 am - no MS aftercare/lunch

Tuesday December 19 Early Dismissal Elementary (see schedule below)-No school for MS
Wednesday – Tuesday December 20 – January 2 Christmas Break

Quarter Three
Wednesday January 3 New Quarter Begins
Friday January 5 Report Cards
Monday January 15 No School – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday February 19 No School – Presidents’ Day
Friday March 8 No School – Student Led Conferences

Quarter Four
Monday March 11 New Quarter Begins
Thursday March 14 Report Cards
Thursday March 28 No School – Teacher Planning
Friday - Friday March 29- April 5 Easter Break
Thursday - Friday May 16 & 17 8th Grade Finals

8th grade early dismissal, time TBA: no 8 aftercare/lunch

Tuesday - Wednesday May 21 & 22 6th & 7th Grades Finals
6th - 7th grades dismissal 11:30 am: no 6-7 aftercare/lunch

Wednesday May 22 Last Day of School Middle School;Last Day of Aftercare for Elem.
Thursday May 23 Last Day of School Elementary - Early Dismissal

(see schedule below) No Aftercare
Friday May 24 No School – Teacher Planning

Early Dismissal Schedule
Kindergarten Preparatory and Kindergarten 11:45 a.m.
1st – 5th grades 12:00 p.m.
Middle School (6th- 8th grades) 11:30 a.m.

7/11/2023 PLEASE NOTE DATES/TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.


